
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/05/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE CUVELIER FAUVARQUE
Classement Brut

dimanche 8 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,6 8

BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 34
-

2 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,3 7

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10 32
-

3 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,2 10

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,9 11 32
-

4 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 8,4 6

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 31
-

5 DUQUESNOY Baptiste WIMEREUX FRA 11,9 10

HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 17,7 17 31
-

6 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,0 9

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,3 10 31
-

7 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,5 8 31
-

8 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,5 10 30
-

9 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 5,9 4

DEBAVELAERE Christian HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 30
-

10 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,5 12

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,2 13 30
-

11 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,3 7

DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 12,1 11 29
-

12 BOUCHE Géry VERT PARC FRA 12,4 11

DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 28
-

13 BAELDEN Cyril DUNKERQUE FRA 10,4 9

GENIN Yannick DUNKERQUE FRA 15,5 14 27
-

14 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 12,0 10

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 20,4 20 27
-

15 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,7 14

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 26
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,4 10

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 12 26
-

17 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,0 10

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,3 16 26
-

18 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 15,2 14

BECQ Didier HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 23
-

19 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 23
-

20 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22 23
-

21 VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0 10

LEFRANT Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 13,1 12 23
-

22 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,3 26 21
-

23 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,7 27 20
-

24 FIOLLEAU Jean-Robert WIMEREUX FRA 17,0 16

FIOLLEAU Christine HARDELOT FRA 29,4 30 20
-

25 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 16,7 16

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,9 19 20
-

26 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,4 22 20
-

27 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,9 24 19
-

28 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 35 19
-

29 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 18
-

30 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 13,2 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 31,3 32 18
-

31 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,0 23

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 17
-

32 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22 17
-

33 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3 24 16
-

34 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 14
-

35 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,0 23

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 32 14
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,4 22

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,3 28 13
-

37 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 28,8 29

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,4 31 13
-

38 DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,7 31 12
-

39 DELMARRE Hervé HARDELOT FRA 25,5 26

DELMARRE Nathalie HARDELOT FRA 37 37 12
-

40 BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 11
-

41 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 25,4 25

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,3 33 11
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/05/2022Net Mixte

COUPE CUVELIER FAUVARQUE
Classement Net

dimanche 8 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DUQUESNOY Baptiste WIMEREUX FRA 11,9 10

HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 17,7 17 47
-

2 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25

D'OULTREMONT Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 26,7 27 45
-

3 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,6 8

BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 16,3 15 44
-

4 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 23,0 23

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 44
-

5 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7 18

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,3 26 44
-

6 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,2 10

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,9 11 43
-

7 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,5 12

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,2 13 43
-

8 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,9 24 42
-

9 BOUCHE Géry VERT PARC FRA 12,4 11

DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 20,3 20 42
-

10 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,4 22 42
-

11 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 13,2 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 31,3 32 42
-

12 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 28,8 29

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 30,4 31 42
-

13 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,3 7

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,9 10 41
-

14 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 12,0 10

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 20,4 20 41
-

15 DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,9 27

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,7 31 41
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 41
-

17 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 25,4 25

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,3 33 41
-

18 BAELDEN Cyril DUNKERQUE FRA 10,4 9

GENIN Yannick DUNKERQUE FRA 15,5 14 40
-

19 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,7 14

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 40
-

20 SPIERS Wilfrid HARDELOT FRA 9,3 7

DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 12,1 11 40
-

21 BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FRA 15,2 14

BECQ Didier HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 40
-

22 FIOLLEAU Jean-Robert WIMEREUX FRA 17,0 16

FIOLLEAU Christine HARDELOT FRA 29,4 30 40
-

23 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,0 9

AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,3 10 40
-

24 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14

GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22 40
-

25 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 8,9 7

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,5 10 39
-

26 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,5 8 39
-

27 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 35 39
-

28 DELMARRE Hervé HARDELOT FRA 25,5 26

DELMARRE Nathalie HARDELOT FRA 37 37 39
-

29 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 8,4 6

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 14,5 13 38
-

30 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,3 24 38
-

31 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,0 10

GILBERT Jean Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 17,3 16 38
-

32 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,0 23

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 32 38
-

33 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 5,9 4

DEBAVELAERE Christian HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 37
-

34 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22 37
-

35 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,4 10

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 12 37
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,4 22

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,3 28 36
-

37 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,1 22

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 36
-

38 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 22 35
-

39 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 16,7 16

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,9 19 35
-

40 VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0 10

LEFRANT Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 13,1 12 32
-

41 BONTE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 22,6 22

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 27,0 27 30
-


